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ATTENDEES 

Last First Affiliation Phone Email 
Alberts Jon Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (414) 486-3006 jalberts@whoi.edu 

Ashjian Carin Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3457 cashjian@whoi.edu 

Askew Tim Harbor Branch Oceanographic Inst. (772) 465-2400 X262 taskew@hboi.edu 

Asper Vernon University of Southern Mississippi (601) 688-3178  vernon.asper@usm.edu 

Batteen Mary Naval Postgraduate School (831) 656-3265 mlbattee@nps.navy.mil 

Bauer Jim Virginia Institute of Marine Science (804) 684-7136 bauer@vims.edu 

Behn Richard NOAA (301) 713-1045 Richard.R.Behn@noaa.gov 

Berkson Jon U.S. Coast Guard (202) 372-1534 jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil 

Black Lee  Bermuda Institute for Ocean Sciences (441) 297-1880 X 208 Lee.Black@bbsr.edu 

Boyle Edward  Massachusetts Institute of Technology (617)253-3388 eaboyle@mit.edu 

Callahan Jeff  University of Rhode Island (401) 874-6584 callahan@gso.uri.edu 

Clemente-Colon Pablo NOAA/NESDIS 301-394-3105 Pablo.Clemente-Colon@natice.noaa.gov 

Corliss Bruce  Duke University (919) 684-2951 bruce.corliss@duke.edu 

DeSilva Annette  UNOLS  (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 

Diebold John  Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8367 johnd@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Dieter Dolly  National Science Foundation (703) 292-7856 edieter@nsf.gov 

Dufour Rose University of California at San Diego (858) 534-2841 shipsked@ucsd.edu 

Dybas Cheryl National Science Foundation (703) 292-7734 cdybas@nsf.gov 

Goad Linda National Science Foundation (703) 292-7706  lgoad@nsf.gov 

Gorina-Ysern Montserrat American University (301) 652-0506 monserrat.gorina@verizon.net 

Hawkins Matt University of Delaware (302) 645-4341 hawkins@udel.edu 

Hebert David University of Rhode Island (401) 874-6610 hebert@gso.uri.edu 

Hofmann Eileen Old Dominion University (757) 683-5334 hofmann@ccpo.odu.edu 

Houtman Bob Office of Naval Research (703) 696-4530 houtmab@onr.navy.mil  

Huyssoon Cory Office of Naval Research (703) 696-4395 huyssoc@onr.navy.mil 

Knox Bob University of California at San Diego (858) 534-4729 rknox@ucsd.edu OR knox@sio.ucsd.edu 



Kruse Denise  Naval Postgraduate School (831) 656-2044 Ext. 2045 dmkruse@nps.edu 

Lamerdin Stewart Moss Landing Marine Laboratories (831) 771-4134 lamerdin@mlml.calstate.edu 

Landay William Office of Naval Research   

Lang Michael Smithsonian Institution (202) 786-2815 lang@si.edu 

Lang William National Science Foundation (703) 292-7857 wlang@nsf.gov  

Marinelli Roberta National Science Foundation (703) 292-7448 rmarinel@nsf.gov 

Martin Bill University of Washington (206) 616-3998 bmartin@u.washington.edu 

McLeod Dan Lockheed Martin (561) 494-2305 dan.mcleod@lmco.com 

McNutt Marcia Monterey Bay Aquarium Research Institute (831) 775-1814 mcnutt@mbari.org 

Morris Julie National Science Foundation (703) 292-8580  jdmorris@nsf.gov 

Nixon Dennis University of Rhode Island (401) 874-4184 dnixon@uri.edu 

Ortner Peter UM/RSMAS (305) 361-4300  pbortner@rsmas.miami.edu 

Paxton  Matt Shipbuilders Council of America (202) 772-5556 mpaxton@bjllp.com 

Pinkel Rob Scripps Institution of Oceanography - UCSD (858)534-2056  rpinkel@ucsd.edu 

Powell David University of Miami, RSMAS (305) 421-4832 dpowell@rsmas.miami.edu 

Prince Mike UNOLS (831) 771-4410 office@unols.org 

Rabalais Nancy Louisiana Universities Marine Consortium (504) 851-2800  nrabalais@lumcon.edu 

Reeve Mike National Science Foundation (703) 292-7707 mreeve@nsf.gov 

Ricketts Doug University of Minnesota at Duluth (218) 726-7826 ricketts@d.umn.edu 

Sawyers Kate UNOLS (831) 771-4409 office@unols.org 

Schaff Terry Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 280-5913 TSchaff@whoi.edu 

Schwartz Daniel  University of Washington (206) 543-5062 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu 

Sherrell Robert Rutgers University (732) 932-6555 sherrell@marine.rutgers.edu 

Shor Sandy National Science Foundation (703) 292-8583 ashor@nsf.gov 

Smith Holly National Science Foundation (703) 292-7713 hesmith@nsf.gov 

Spero Howard The National Science Foundation (703) 292-8581 hspero@nsf.gov 

Tatro Peter Harbor Branch Oceanographic Institution (772) 465-2400 X299 PTatro@HBOI.edu 

Taylor  Brian University of Hawaii (808) 956-6649 taylor@soest.hawaii.edu 

Taylor Phil National Science Foundation (703) 292-8582 prtaylor@nsf.gov 

Tesh Braxton Skidaway Institute of Oceanography (912) 598-2456 braxton.tesh@skio.usg.edu 

Tirpak Liz U.S. State Department (202) 647-0238 TirpakEJ@state.gov 

Townsend David University of Maine (207) 581-4367  davidt@maine.edu 

Van Woert Michael   National Science Foundation (703) 292-8030  mvanwoer@nsf.gov 



Voight Janet The Field Museum (Chicago, IL) (312) 665-7723 jvoight@fieldmuseum.org 

Wheeler Kevin CORE (202) 332-0063 X1219 COREocean.org 

White Douglas University of Delaware (302) 645-4225 dw@udel.edu 

White Elizabeth  NOAA  (301) 713-7655 elizabeth.white@noaa.gov 

Whitledge Terry  University of Alaska at Fairbanks (907) 474-7229 terry@ims.uaf.edu 

Wiebe Peter Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2313  pwiebe@whoi.edu 

Wiesenburg Denis  University of Alaska Fairbanks  (907) 474-7210  wiesenburg@sfos.uaf.edu 

Willis Marc Oregon State University (541) 737-4622 willis@coas.oregonstate.edu 

Wojahn Tom U.S. Coast Guard (202) 267-1456 Thomas.P.Wojahn@uscg.mil 

Zerr Peter Oregon State University (541) 867-0225 zerrp@onid.orst.edu 
 


